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2017-04-08 20:33

Time

09:30
09:45
09:56
10:06
10:35
10:45
10:55
11:01

11:08
11:29
11:44
11:56
12:02
12:14
12:30
12:36
12:47
13:57

16:30
16:35
16:40
16:44
16:48
16:52
16:56
17:03
17:10
17:14
17:18
17:22
17:26
17:29
17:33
17:36

18:05
18:10
18:15
18:19
18:22
18:24
18:32
18:50
18:53
18:55
19:00
19:04
19:07
19:09
19:13
19:17
19:20
19:22

Event

A flight
200m Freestyle Men
100m Butterfly Women
100m Breaststroke Men
400m IM Women
100m Butterfly Men
100m Backstroke Women
50m Backstroke Men
50m Breaststroke Women

B flight
200m Freestyle Men
100m Butterfly Women
100m Breaststroke Men
400m IM Women
100m Butterfly Men
100m Backstroke Women
50m Backstroke Men
50m Breaststroke Women
1500m Freestyle Men
End of Session

B & C Finals
200m Freestyle Men
200m Freestyle Men
100m Butterfly Women
100m Butterfly Women
100m Breaststroke Men
100m Breaststroke Men
400m IM Women
400m IM Women
100m Butterfly Men
100m Butterfly Men
100m Backstroke Women
100m Backstroke Women
50m Backstroke Men
50m Backstroke Men
50m Breaststroke Women
50m Breaststroke Women

A Finals
200m Freestyle Men
100m Butterfly Women
100m Breaststroke Men
200m Freestyle Men
100m Butterfly Women
400m IM Women
1500m Freestyle Men
100m Breaststroke Men
400m IM Women
100m Backstroke Women
100m Butterfly Men
1500m Freestyle Men
100m Backstroke Women
50m Breaststroke Women
50m Backstroke Men
100m Butterfly Men
50m Breaststroke Women
50m Backstroke Men

Swim Open Stockholm 2017

Heats
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C Final
B Final
C Final
B Final
C Final
B Final
C Final
B Final
C Final
B Final
C Final
B Final
C Final
B Final
C Final
B Final

A Final

A Final

A Final

Award Cermony
Award Cermony
A Final

Timed Final
Award Cermony
Award Cermony
A Final

A Final

Award Cermony
Award Cermony
A Final

A Final

Award Cermony
Award Cermony
Award Cermony

Sunday



