Swim Open Stockholm 2017

Time	Event	Heats
A flight		
09:30	200m Freestyle Men	6
09:45	100m Butterfly Women	6
09:56	100m Breaststroke Men	6
10:06	400m IM Women	5
10:35	100m Butterfly Men	6
10:45	100m Backstroke Women	6
10:55	50m Backstroke Men	5
11:01	50m Breaststroke Women	5
	B flight	
11:08	200m Freestyle Men	8
11:29	100m Butterfly Women	9
11:44	100m Breaststroke Men	7
11:56	400m IM Women	1
12:02	100m Butterfly Men	8
12:14	100m Backstroke Women	9
12:30	50m Backstroke Men	6
12:36	50m Breaststroke Women	10
12:47	1500m Freestyle Men	4
13:57	End of Session	·
	B & C Finals	
16:30	200m Freestyle Men	C Final
16:35	200m Freestyle Men	B Final
16:40	100m Butterfly Women	C Final
16:44	100m Butterfly Women	B Final
16:48	100m Breaststroke Men	C Final
16:52	100m Breaststroke Men	B Final
16:56	400m IM Women	C Final
17:03	400m IM Women	B Final
17:10	100m Butterfly Men	C Final
17:14	100m Butterfly Men	B Final
17:18	100m Backstroke Women	C Final
17:22	100m Backstroke Women	B Final
17:26	50m Backstroke Men	C Final
17:29	50m Backstroke Men	B Final
17:33	50m Breaststroke Women	C Final
17:36	50m Breaststroke Women	B Final
	A Finals	
18:05	200m Freestyle Men	A Final
18:10	100m Butterfly Women	A Final
18:15	100m Breaststroke Men	A Final
18:19	200m Freestyle Men	Award Cermony
18:22	100m Butterfly Women	Award Cermony
18:24	400m IM Women	A Final
18:32	1500m Freestyle Men	Timed Final
18:50	100m Breaststroke Men	Award Cermony
18:53	400m IM Women	Award Cermony
18:55	100m Backstroke Women	A Final
19:00	100m Butterfly Men	A Final
19:04	1500m Freestyle Men	Award Cermony
19:07	100m Backstroke Women	Award Cermony
19:09	50m Breaststroke Women	A Final
19:13	50m Backstroke Men	A Final
19:17	100m Butterfly Men	Award Cermony
19:20	50m Breaststroke Women	Award Cermony
19:22	50m Backstroke Men	Award Cermony